20.202.0032B
#RH1-B

Bare Machine-B




20.203.0030

W] LAY 20.203.0034
WA 2B 44 | st
. . /
Filament Runout Detection 7 .
Spool Holder Kit
Assembly

i 20.203.00508B
Neptune 4 Max X-Z4H | JE/4-B

20.203.0029
_ ETREN

Touchscreen Kit

——— 20.203.00498B

JIREEE(4-B
Base Kit-B




20.203.0034
e

Spool Holder Kit




05.201.0065
k2
Spool Holder

09.202.0029

7 EFESLIZET M4*18
M4 x 18 Hex Socket Screws,
Half Round

05.201.0072
FIZEE
Spool Holder Tube

09.205.0004 @
T BIERE M4
M4 Rectangle Slider Nut




20.203.0030
Wt ZR 4
Filament Runout
Detection Assembly




09.202.0009
N7 REELEET M3*12 03.202.0025

ARSI EIE 204,
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, T E EAR 06.204.0008

Filament Runout [E4855EED6x15
Half Round Detection Plate D6x15 Compression Spring
T 05.201.0068
= & \ ElEesa 01.201.0017
Swaging Holder FEEBFFAPCBA
_— - / Photoelectricity SwitchPCBA
/ 05.201.0070 «.
sk a sz 28 QL7
09.203.0016 Filament Runout @
N7 ~BEELEM Detection Holder
4&%%3I4*M33*|;/|3 05.201.0067 06.201.0007 9§.208.0001
o, WTAHE RS 624VELH K tHE]HHd3-10
Socket Stepper Filament Runout  624v-Shaped Bearing
Screvxll_ls, Ddomed 09.206.0003 Detection Bottom Cover 06-201-%%11 05.201. 0066
€a VD MR93ZZ¥H75 . .
Ir =N IR I * . el s J)
TFEIKREIIEE]/PA 38 MR93ZZBearing FTRHEISNS

3 x 8 Cross Pan Head Tapping

Screws with Sharp End Filament Runout

Detection Housing



20.203.0029 20.204.0067 20.204.0068
ETREH BRFESERAN EBREH

Screen Kit Screen Holder Assembly Screen Assembly



05.201.0049 07.201.0011 05.201.0050

BTELR 4.3 BB 5543 Inch SBrEE= 05.201.0051
Screen Housing Serial Port Screen Back Cover of the Screen Eﬁﬁﬁ}%@é
Screen Base
03%_]%11.;901 R 06.209.0008
\Y Magnetic Suction Cup gﬁﬁﬁ%&
Strong Magnet
03.202.0026
FLERIENR
/Magnet Plate
=
o
=
= |
6 \ 09.202.0016
7 A EISLIZET M3*4
/ M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round
10.202.0066 12.204.0026 o5 %gz(igég? 312 \‘
= ~ TR /\ L] 3
ZINZES 0 P TH)fH_ M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws,
Crystal Plug PET Film

\ Half Round \\

10.202.0065

RI11EB1EZ;
RJ11 Line

09.202.0020

H7SAFEISLIEET M4*20
M4 x 20 Hex Socket Screws, Half
Round



20.203.0050B
Neptune 4 Max X-Z&H 6| JE{4-B




20.206.004> 05.202.0005 20.204.0109
T 5-D5 T L N
I INERE T RIFFR
Timing Pulley-D5 .
| Loop Timing Belt Rod Assembly

20.204.01418B

XEEAF-B
X-Axis Kit-B

20.204.0142
fERUREH

Rear Heat Sissipation Assembly

20.204.0210 / /
I 2R EH-B \ 20.204.0211

' 20.204.0212
Gantry Column Kit-B Neptune 3 Plus ZiEBA 1B —2  Neptune 4 Max ZAREBA B —A
Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Left Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Right




20.205.0149
TRERsR e85 \ 20.205.0148
Top Metal Sheet Assembly-Left TERR S HE-/
| ﬁ Top Metal Sheet Assembly-Right

”

\

20.205.0063
Neptune 3 Max t&Z2ZH ({4
Neptune 3 Max Beam
Assembly

02.203.0044
2040847 - 24 A B
2040Profile-Z Motor Right Profile

]
02.203.0045 \

204084 -7 LA 09.207.0004 ]
2040Profile-Z Motor Right Profile R NFERIESLGERAS

BEET M5*45



20.205.0063
HEREM

Beam Assembly

02.203.0047
20208477 - Tium a2 B
2020Profile-Top Beam Profile

/

06.209.0004
LED-KT£%-L430
Light

09.201.0018 =

A7 BITSLIRET M2*5
M2 x 5 Hex Socket
Countersunk Screws



20.204.0211

ZimEBAN B —A
Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Right

09.202.0001
R7EHEISIZET M3*6

M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round 42_34%2%&00(%)
42-34Black Motor (Round Shaft)
06.203.0009B 06.207.0001 \L
TE444F-622-B KU PEEREHES
T-Shaped Lead Screw-622-B Standard

: \
Coupling L
RETR
=
\

09.202.0009
7 AFESUZET M3*12 05.201.0052
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round ZEH}%*)’L/—IEF:E
Z-Axis Motor
09.201.0015

Fixation Base

R7SEITTSKIRET M4*20



20.204.0212

ZimERHAEM— A
Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Left

09.202.0001
R7EHEISIZET M3*6

M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

06.203.00098B 06.207.0001 Xﬁ_ 42_34%2@%0?% 42-

TﬂQ_QHﬁZZ-B MIMEERS S 34Black Motor (Round Shaft)
T-Shaped Lead Screw-622-B Standard Coupling

b )

\ o

[+ 3

R
09.202.0009
P7SAEEISLIRET M3*12
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round b=

09.201.0015

R7SEBITTSARET M4*20
M4 x 20 Hex Socket Countersunk Screws
05.201.0052
09.201.0002 05.209.0007 ZEHEB Y E ERE
7 BiLIRET M3*10 FLTEEEEE  Z-Axis Motor Fixation Base

M3 x 10 Hex Socket Countersunk Screws Cable Tie Base



20.205.0149

IRERsREH A
Top Metal Sheet Assembly-Left



09.202.0016

7 AFEEESLIZET M3*4
M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

06.201.0030

F6052Z;A =475 _,
F605ZZ Flange Bearing <

09.202.0024

W7 ABFEELMRET M5*25
M5 x 25 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

03.202.0047
ZHTREREERE -

Top Lead Screw Metal Sheet
Assembly-Left



20.205.0148
TRERsRE B IH-a
Top Lead Screw Metal
Sheet Assembly-Right



09.202.0016
R7SEHEISLIRET M3*4

M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

09.202.0024

7 SBHEEISLIRET M5*25
M5 x 25 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

06.201.0030 .
FE0SZZiE=4E
F605Z7Z Flange Bearing

03.202.0046 /

22 TREBEERE-A
Top Lead Screw Metal

Sheet Assembly-Right



20.204.0109
IR
Rod Assembly



09.202.0018

ety PI7SFEEISKIRET M4*8
TETIRZZ M5*25 M4 x 8 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round
M5 x 25
Swing Screw /
09.205.0008 $ @
iE=H8E} M5

M5 Flange Nut

02.203.0049
SRR

Aluminum Rod

\

09.204.0010

AN M5
M5 Washer Plus

09.202.0020

R7SEBFEEISLIZET M4*20
M4 x 20 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round




10.202.0124B
4 Maxfe E X%
(BT I BRI R TR

20.204.0142

— a4
Rear Heat Sissipation Assembly



05.201.0138

01.201.0033 [EEERGNT-Plus 09.202.0042
m)ﬁig?%ﬂi Rear Heat Sissipation Housing-Plus W/‘\%ﬁﬁ%ﬁg!ﬁ]‘
Fan Adapter Board M4*50
04.203.0019 %g/m x 50 Hex Socket Half
602555 [XUX5 Round Head
6025 Blower Fan
—
—
=
e
= 09.206.0003
+FELREBWIEE]/PA 3*8
3 x 8 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws with Sharp End
05.201.0137
[ R EE 05.209.0029 09.206.0002
Rear Heat SR E TFRAREBBUIRE]/PA 3*12

Sissi . B F Gask 3 x 12 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws with Sharp End
Issipation Base oam (Gasket GRS 3)



20.204.01418B

XtHEF-B
X-Axis Kit-B




09.207.0002

N7 NBFEELERESIRET Ma*18
M4 x 18 Hex Socket Screws with Washer, Half Round

20.205.0087B
XEHEEAE(4-B \ 02.203.0078B
0, AMAX 20208557 -X4HE4%7-B
: 2020Profile-X-Axis Profile

20.204.0058B
X BT BB

X-Axis Passive Pulley Kit-B

20.205.0085
X&mPR{AZEEZR (4

X-Axis Limit Base Kit

20.205.0092 20.204.0062
B st XAHRTH S
Extruder Rear Plate Assembly X-Axis Belt Adjustment Assembly
20.204.0110
\ Neptune 3 Max XifiEE B4
X-Axis Timing Belt Assembly

20.205.00848
Pk EH-B

Extruder Kit-B



10.202.0240 S %
N4 L \
05.201.02908

~IA-BhRA

20.205.0084B
Neptune 4 Max H5HLE(4-B

Extruder Kit-B




20.205.0084B
Neptune 4 Max $5HLE(4-B

Extruder Kit-B



09.202.0012 05.201.0102

W7 SABFESLIZEET M3*8 Bt SLINS-NEP4
M3 x 8 Hex Socket Screws, Extruder Housing-NEP4
Half Round







' 09.203.0037
r— PR SLIEET M2*8

05.201.0260
Typesk[EE(H

\



05.201.0259
CiEOEEMS



20.205.0073B
Neptune 4 I3 FEE(G-B
Gearbox Kit-B

01.201.0032B
AR IRiR-B

Extruder Adapter-B




09.206.0040 / } \
+FELFREERURE/PB 24 N4 ProFEITEF
BERM3* 161822

09.204.0021
SFEM3

09.202.0002

N7 BFESL2E]
M3*16

N /

/N4\ N4 MAX. N4 PLUS\

BEiEiEM3* 140824
09.202.0072
09.202.0040 N7 AR
+HRSLBET M2*4 \___ BURZ m3*14

Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws



20.205.00748B
Neptune 4 ?ﬁﬂjm@gﬂ1¢'8 20.206.0032 .
Extruder Fan Assembly Neptune 4 Max BRIEEF

\ Nozzle Kit

09.202.0002

N7 EBEREISLIZEET M3*16
M3 x 16 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round




\ 05.205.0006
PTFEE-RIE

1K o

PTFE Tube-Slight Bule

\ 02.206.0007

EEEES

— 20.207.0005

Neptune 4 Max MR ZH {4




02.208.0005

HrENNFFGRAESHE 04.208.0014

FABIEE E

Nozzle Thermistor

03.203.0008
JIIER T

05.209.0027
PURAPE-NEPAMAX

N

04.210.0013
PRI A

09.213.0005
T2z M4*5

02.207.0010
[SJEJ A

Nozzle




20.205.0073B
Neptune 4 (NECFEE(G-B
Gearbox Kit-B



08.201.0011 20.206.0043B
36[EFZEHEEA, Neptune 4 (55CFEZH4-B
36 Round Stepper Motor

09.202.0009

7 AEISLIEET M3*12
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

G




05.201.0106
PSR
Gearbox Cover

oY==
AN

09.202.0009
N7SAFEISLIZET M3*12
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws,

Half Round




06.201.0015
MR84zz3H 7
MR84zz Bearing

02.204.0008
RAB S
Gear Reduction combination




02.204.0009 06.911.0002 06.201.0015 05.201.0105B
PrHES R L MR84zZ4H7E e FEIREE-B

Extruder Gear ¢3X15%$%IEEH

¢$3-15 Pin Roll
O I

G )
06.211.0003 /
$3x2455 T4
$3-24 Pin Roll
05}?};3207 09.205.0011
I T FAEEM3 L 09.30;.9020
Ftruder M3 Square Nut L7 NAEESLIRET M3*14

M3 x 14 Hex Socket Domed Head

06.204.0013 V \ Screws - Thin Type
= 4 a \ T C f;
E4R & D6X19.5 @5@ Sy ©

D6x19.5 Compression spring




20.205.0074B

Neptune 4 $¥HXIEH -8B
Ectruder Fan Assembly-B



04.203.0015 09.202.0040

401585 XX /53 = ESARET M2*4
4015 Blower Fan
~/
- - 04.203.0015
401553 XX 53
=

<p 4015 Blower Fan

[, =
-
09.206.0013
+FHELTFRRREBRURE]/PA 2*10
09.206.0013

Half Round Tapping Screws with Washer ‘=¥ ELHEHRHAREBIEE]/PA 2*10



09.202.0012
7 AFEISLIRET M3*8

M3 x 8 Hex Socket Screws,

Half Round

—_— 04 202.0015
FFX

prOX|m|ty Switch

- 4




09.206.0017
TFERIAREEBURE]/PA 2*8

2 x 8 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws

04.203.0014

30108%/X(/X /53
3010 Blower Fan




&

o

09.206.0017
TFERIREBBURE]/PA 2*8




09.206.0010

PRl R ETEET/PA 276  !




05.201.0103B
BFHXUEESR-B
Extruder Fan HoIdel\

06.209.0009
BrERTHR

Extruder Light Board

05.201.0104 \
SX4E
Wind Scooper *
10.202.0097
BT 2%

\ 05.201.0108

BT S

Extruder Cobver




20.205.0087B
XEHEEHE4-8B

X-Axis Motor Kit-B




03.202.0019 09.202.0018 09.203.0036
XEHERATLIEER 7NAEESIRET M4a*8 \ W7 NAEELEMIZET M3*7

M3 x 7 Hex Socket Screws

M4 x 8 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

X-Axis Motor Front Panel

&
05.201.0116
20.206.0001 sk
09.202.0001 N Z .
A7 BFEESLIRET M3*6 BRAN Cable Clip
\ Slider Pulley Assembly

M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws,

Half Round
o
) =
o B o 09.205.0001 08.201.0021
v H8EE M5 42-40-117.5B &5
Self-Hold Nut M5 FEA -
L 42-40-L17.5 Blac
— 03.202.0048B Stepper Motor
X4HEEA S EHR-B
.'\—? .
&) 02.230_2_.0902 09.204.0003 X-Axis Motor Rear Panel-B
\ PREE S M5
Gasket M5
Spacer 06.203.0006B
09.202.0005 02.209.0001 TEIZZF 5258
A7 <A EELIZEET M5*40 RUbREIE T-Shaped Lead Screw
Eccentric Insulators Nut-B

M5 x 40 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round



20.204.0058B
X o BB
X-Axis Passive Pulley Kit-B




XM IEER  fEEE (RURRLE SEHY M5 7S AEFELEIIRET M3x7
\ Spacer Eccentric Insulators 0/ b o M5 M3 x 7 Hex Socket Screws
@% 06.203.0006B \
TEUZZFTHERS-B

5

Q%

(e

09.202.0005
N7 A EISLIZE]
M5*40
M5 x 40 Hex Socket
Screws, Half Round

T-Shaped Lead Screw Nut-B @

&G
G
20.206.0001 /
ELAAElEs 09.205.0001 03.202.00208B
Pulley Assembly H SR M5 X RS A TR -B

Self-Hold Nut M5 X-Axis Motor Rear Panel-B



20.205.0085
X4mPR{AZEEZR (4

X-Axis Limit Base Assembly




e

09.201.0011
7 AITLEET M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket
Countersunk Head Screw

/

05.201.0055
XEHPRALIEE

X-Axis Limit Base




20.204.0062
X3RO eR B4
X-Axis Belt Adjustment
Assembly




09.212.0002 '
TEAREET Ma*16635] — 09.201.0011

M4 x |\1/|6 Mastlng Screw 7ETELRET M3*6
ain SCrew / M4 x 16 Hex Socket
\ Screws, Half Round
y/ 06.201.0002

F624ZZ3H75K
F624ZZ Bearing

05.201.0071
B R
Passive Slide Block
05.201.0080

FFI2E3-D20
Knurled Nut-D20

\

N

09.203.0013 e
7B EFESLIRET M3*20 | 05.201.0056
M3 x 20 Hex Socket Screws, / X3 RZ ok E eI NT
Domed Head 09.212.0004 Housing of the Y-Axis

1ERREET MaTFET Belt Tensioner
M4 x 16 Mating Screw Child Screw



20.205.0092
PrHEiRANH

Extrruder Rear Panel
Assembly




20.206.0001

03.202.0042 B EM
NI Pulley Assembly
Extruazler R?adziPanel 02.209.0002 09.205.0001
bREE BER M5
Spcaer Self-Hold Nut M5
-} m——— &
) m— O
Wmemads m 6
/ Um ®
&
09.202.0043
N7 A+EISLEET
M5%*29 09.204.0003 02.209.0001
M5 x 29 Hex Socket Mg M5 Rl FEETHE

Screws, Half Round Gasket M5 Eccentric Insulators



20.203.0049B
JREEEH-B

Base Kit-B




20.204.0137
FFR2B14 20.204.01368B

Switch Assembly [EZR SR E(4-B
/ Base Silder Block Kit-B

=

B

20.204.0139

WIFIRI 2845
WIFI LAN Assembly



04.202.0010
HEFFXR

Combination Switch

20.204.0137
ﬁ;&gﬂ{ﬁl: 09.201.0011
Switch Assembly 7 AITLEZEET M3*6

M3 x 6 Hex Socket Countersunk
Head



20.204.0139

WIFIR 2814
WIFI LAN Port Assembly




10.202.0120

2.4GKZ
2.4G Antenna

0 B

05.209.0016

2.4G IREESRIERE
2.4G Router Rubber Duck

20.205.0086__— Antenna
KA T~
05.201.0129

/Aﬁtenna Assembly
d [ E E14F
LAN Port7i«ation Kit

09.201.0002
A7 IZE]T M3*10
M3 x 10 Hex Socket
Countersunk Head Screw

/\
O

N

10.202.0094
POLRFEIR L

LAN Port Extension Cable

09.206.0016

@ WAk R REETURE]/PA
' 3*16
3 x 16 Hex Socket Washer
\Combination Self Tapping Screws with

Sharping End, Cup Head



20.204.01498B 20.204.0148

Neptune 4 Plus JEEEE N HRZE{4-B IR B

/ Base Silder Block Kit
/ 20.204.0147
2

T FEeEm

Switch Assembly
~y
T 20.204.0139
WIFIP I 2E44F
WIFI LAN Assembly

T 20.206.0021

05.201.0063

HEs =10
Cable Clip

’ Neptune 3 Plus Yf[E S/ 2B (4
/ Y-Axis Timing Belt Assembly
/ 20.204.0071
20.204.0145 04.201.0022 ViR B a o Rs A

JEEEEEIA =AY A00WE BT R Y-Axis Belt Adjustment
Base Profile Kit  400WBIlack Switch Piwer Assembly



20.204.0135 03.202.0035

YA fE1ER-Max
Neptune 4 Max Yimﬂ / Y-Aixs Rear Panel

20.204.0103 /
[BEetBit £

/

\

20.204.0134B

Neptune 4 Max [EREESFAE(S-B
Base Profile Kit-B

04.201.0022
A00WEBFFKER
Power / 20.204.0098
70.204.0104 05.201.0133 — Vil o esE G
b JEEEERT2E AR -Max Y-Axis Belt Adjustment Assembly
A

Decration of the Front Base



20.204.01348B

Neptune 4 Max [EEEEYFAE(4-B
Base Profile Kit-B




S

05};0%05 03.202.00508
=~ AMAXSRE _FEE1R-B
" Protective Ring Upper Plate of the Base-B
02.203.0071B
AMAX YEHEYAA-B
2040Profile Y-Axis Profile-B '

05.209.0007

20.205.0080 e e
L E e R

Neptune 4 Max JECRERY
MR




20.205.0080
Neptune 4 Max JECEEEY
MR




09.207.0004
W7~ AR EEVE S185T M5*45

M5 X 45 Hex Socket Screws with Washer, Half Round

02.203.0069

40408247 [EREEG MBS
4040Profile Right Base

-] ‘ﬂﬂﬂ‘——' o
/ 02.203.0043
2020804 - JRImIERZ I -Max

2020Profile Base Connection

09.202.0023
® A B s g
y \ i £] M4*20
02.203.0070 M4 x 20 Hex Socket
4040844 JEREACINIELAA ab \ Screws with Washer, Half
4040Profile Left Base Profile ] Round

13.204.0004 .
Iz Jﬂ‘

Foot Pad



B

E‘E’

03.202.0051B
AMAXER &
Lower Plate of the Base-B

03.202.0129

IMAXFEHREENR

04.203.0020
60103172 /X1 /53

6010Axial Flow Fan




20.204.0098
ViR Ao ERE
Y-Axis Belt Adjustment
Assembly




09.202.0015 09.212.0007

N7 EBHEREISLIZEET M5*18 FEAHZEE] Ma*18835]
M5 x 18 Hex Socket Screws, 06.201.0001 M4 x 18 Mating Screw
Half Round S&2-W10 Main Screw
05.201.0087
J| i HEhIR - W10mm
=t Passive Slider
05.201.0080
FITIEE-D20

Knurled Nut-D20

|

/ 09.212.0004

05.201.0082 FERREET MAFE]T A3
YRR e A T = e -Max M4 x 16 Mating Screw  — © . 9:,9'%(13'0013 .
Y-Axis Belt Adjustment Child Screw A7 RBIEIESCERET M3+20

M3 x 20 Hex Socket Screws,
Half Round

Decoration



©

y

04.201.0022 09.202.0017
400WEBFXHEIE W7 AHESLIZET Ma*4
400WBIlack Switch Power M4 x 4 Hex Socket Screws,

Half Round



20.204.0135
Neptune 4 Max Y3HEE#12B/4

U
U <
(e
Ul
09.202.0001

R7NAEHEELIRET M3*6

/

08.201.0026

42-48-121 ASREFIRLHEEH
42-48-121.4 Sliver High-Speed

Stepper Motor



09.202.0030

7B EISLFIES R
£] M4*35

/

&

w

06.210.0001
f&5H-W10
05.203.0006
ettt
20.204.0103
(AT %



06.209.0005

HisK-T T .

05.201.0085
e

20. 204 0104
fefEEERAT 05.201.0086 09 206.0005 ‘ /
MELF TFRAEIEREBURE]/PT 3%6



01.201.0018 01.201.0060 05.201.0289

FAPRIRIR FrK1v2.3 57 %Sl
Heated Bed Module Motherboard K1 V2.3 Cable Clip



20.204.01368B

RER B RIREH-B
Base Silder Block Kit-B




09.201.0027 20.205.0082B

20,205,009 AAATISIBET Ma%3s  HRIRIE(- 06,204,015
FEMGAREA M4 x 35 Hex Socket Base Silder Block Kit-B 1= ELHEED8xX20

Plate Sticker Assembly D8x20 Mould Coil Spring

Countersunk Head Screw




20.205.0081

JRERIEERIREH

09.202.0027 Base Slider Assembly

A7 ESHEISIRET M4*25

09.201.0021
N7 NEBINSKIRET M4*8

4T DIr

: /. 8 III

09.208.0006 .

M4x13.5X87 < FRtEiE / /

IVI4x13.X8 Hex Socket Bolt 05.201.0081 20.205.0097
FER-D40 Neptune 4 Max Yfi[El S50 14

Knurled Nut-D40 Y-Max Timing Belt Assembly




13.202.0024

FIEN¥5HR-330
Plate-330

20.205.0089

Plate Sticker Assembly Soft Magnetic Plate



20.205.00828B

R PRMRZEE-B
Base Silder Block Kit-B




fm
=
g
o
09.201.0017 02.203.0051
-3 FkA
N7<EIELEET Ma*12 110884%7-1L365
02.203.0050
110884%4-1400
e
= /
P
04.209.0007 12.202.0048
) HUIR-430-Max HBRITIE-Max

Heated Bed Plate-430-Max Heated Bed Insulated Cotton-Plus



09.201.0002
N7 EISKIRE] M3*10

M3 x 10 Hex Socket Countersunk

/ Head Screw

O
b 0

0

g 0

05.201.0122
PPRELE B

Heated Bed Cable Fixation

05.201.0123

PR E LS
Heated Bed Cable Fixation Cover




20.205.0081
JIRERIBRIRA M

Base Slider Assembly




20.206.0001

= s yEH: 02.202.0005
- kv r N =38
b, n Slider Assembly FEFB’ﬁi;MtF
_ & Base Slider Assembly
E% /
S @, 02.209.0011 02.209.0003
o | 6 PRESHE-H10.35 PRt
& 4 & Spacer-H10.35 Spacer
[
09.202.0005 & ‘
RISk ARA7EBIEET M5*40 ,
M5 x 35 Hex Socket Screws, @
Flat Head /
]
09.204.0003
e M5 ¢
02.209.0010 o
(RO BBEE-4MAX g
Eccentric Insulators 20.206.0031 -
R - - 09.205.0001
VIR ERRB ¢

Y-Axis Acceleration Module Assembly Se%-hlfﬁut M3



20.206.0031
ViR DOiER R AR R

Y-Axis Acceleration Module Assembly




05.201.0131 01.201.0031
INEEIINT JEEITPCBA
Acceleration Housing AccelerationPCBA

\

)
)

09.206.0010
SPAVE:! Séigég M3*10 +=ELREBIRE]/PA 2%6

2 x 6 Cross Pan Head Tapping

M3 x 10 Hex Socket Screws, Screws with Sharp End

Half Round



03.202.0056
Y3l AT T El B SZ2R-Max

: 02.210.0002
Y-Axis Belt Holder-Max e
R HE-D9
09.202.0025
A7 AFEISLIRE]
M4*10

M4 x 10 Hex Socket
Screws, Half Round
d

ol

20.206.0024 /

Neptune 3 Max Yfi[E o /2B (4
Y-maxTiming Belt Assembly

05.202.0009 /

2M-W10HEEHS
Timing Belt Assembly

20.205.0097
Neptune 4 Max YR B4
Y-Max Timing Belt Assembly



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40
	Slide 41
	Slide 42
	Slide 43
	Slide 44
	Slide 45
	Slide 46
	Slide 47
	Slide 48
	Slide 49
	Slide 50
	Slide 51
	Slide 52
	Slide 53
	Slide 54
	Slide 55
	Slide 56
	Slide 57
	Slide 58
	Slide 59
	Slide 60
	Slide 61
	Slide 62
	Slide 63
	Slide 64
	Slide 65
	Slide 66
	Slide 67
	Slide 68
	Slide 69
	Slide 70
	Slide 71
	Slide 72
	Slide 73
	Slide 74
	Slide 75
	Slide 76
	Slide 77
	Slide 78
	Slide 79
	Slide 80
	Slide 81
	Slide 82
	Slide 83
	Slide 84
	Slide 85
	Slide 86
	Slide 87
	Slide 88

